
 

 
 

Monday, January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day 

Monday, Feb 12 through Friday, Feb 16 Physical Inventory Count 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day 

Monday, May 28 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 22 – 23 Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 24 Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, December 25 Christmas Day 

Monday, December 31 New Year’s Eve 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Day 
 

 

Valley Wine Warehouse 
PO Box 11056, Napa, CA 94581 

175 Tower Rd, American Canyon, CA 94503 
644 Hanna Dr., Suite B, American Canyon, CA 94503 

Tel: (707) 259-0250 Fax: (707) 259-0120 
valleywinewarehouse.com 

facebook.com/valleywinewarehouse 


